
Total

Retired 

workers a
Disabled 
workers Widow(er)s b Spouses Children

All
beneficiaries

Retired 
workers Widow(er)s b

49,122,624 30,976,145 6,806,918 4,666,962 2,632,069 4,040,530 46,938,032 32,351,857 4,576,981 34,468,217

Total, Wyoming 82,748 55,007 9,918 7,576 4,462 5,785 80,096 57,245 7,744 59,630

16,095 10,620 1,965 1,540 865 1,105 15,888 11,344 1,606 11,770
30 20 0 5 5 0 25 19 3 25
15 5 0 5 0 5 10 5 4 10

450 315 40 55 25 15 396 286 53 360
90 60 10 5 10 5 80 59 6 60
20 10 0 5 5 0 16 8 7 20

1,515 1,050 145 155 80 85 1,469 1,098 156 1,160
225 185 15 5 15 5 211 180 7 190

3,555 2,250 520 380 165 240 3,527 2,419 398 2,565
375 240 70 25 15 25 381 278 27 260

3,585 2,435 375 320 210 245 3,608 2,636 341 2,690

185 105 30 15 10 25 181 114 16 110
2,355 1,640 215 235 115 150 2,451 1,838 258 1,820

70 60 5 0 5 0 66 56 3 55
1,325 875 150 145 80 75 1,272 894 137 975

45 30 5 5 0 5 44 28 4 30

570 305 115 50 30 70 524 320 55 330
830 540 110 60 55 65 796 563 63 575
65 25 10 5 5 20 58 31 6 25

780 460 150 65 35 70 735 481 62 500

24,130 16,085 3,100 2,175 1,165 1,605 22,931 16,402 2,197 17,315
4,930 3,215 690 470 195 360 4,658 3,229 485 3,525

875 470 230 50 25 100 762 481 44 485
2,320 1,345 450 215 80 230 2,014 1,278 200 1,430
4,395 3,160 445 345 220 225 4,414 3,337 378 3,285

60 40 5 10 5 0 56 36 9 50

210 120 40 15 15 20 181 115 16 135
120 65 20 10 5 20 101 63 6 60
100 85 5 5 5 0 106 87 6 75
25 20 0 5 0 0 26 20 3 15
60 45 10 0 5 0 59 46 2 45

20 20 0 0 0 0 24 20 1 15
1,765 1,245 210 155 75 80 1,791 1,363 156 1,340
1,185 795 150 95 45 100 1,165 851 101 855

275 195 30 25 10 15 275 207 24 200
325 220 30 35 20 20 303 220 37 250

85 45 20 5 5 10 81 47 6 50
15 15 0 0 0 0 17 14 1 15

1,470 1,030 130 155 85 70 1,367 1,007 149 1,120
105 65 10 10 10 10 96 62 10 80
150 100 15 15 10 10 134 97 11 115

160 110 20 10 10 10 137 98 11 115
265 170 45 25 10 15 244 161 24 185
40 20 5 5 5 5 36 21 8 25
50 35 5 5 5 0 45 33 3 40
20 15 0 5 0 0 18 13 4 15

20 15 0 5 0 0 18 14 3 15
75 55 0 5 10 5 69 53 7 70

205 145 15 20 20 5 190 142 20 165
2,145 1,440 195 250 145 115 1,965 1,423 235 1,640

30 25 5 0 0 0 26 20 2 25

90 70 10 5 5 0 78 65 5 70
1,135 720 165 95 55 100 1,091 767 97 770

105 70 10 15 10 0 97 71 13 85
30 20 5 5 0 0 28 19 3 25
65 50 0 5 5 5 61 48 5 45

Number of
OASDI 

beneficiaries
aged 65 or older

Total monthly benefits
(thousands of dollars)Number

Number of beneficiaries with benefits in current-payment status and total monthly benefits, by field office and
ZIP Code, December 2006

Field office and
ZIP Code

All areas c

Casper
82222
82224
82225
82227
82242

82401
82442
82601
82602
82604

82605
82609
82620
82633
82635

82636
82637
82643
82644

Cheyenne
82001
82003
82007
82009
82050

82053
82054
82055
82059
82060

82063
82070
82072
82073
82082

82083
82084
82201
82210
82212

82213
82214
82215
82217
82218

82219
82221
82223
82240
82243

82244
82301
82321
82323
82324
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workers a
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workers Widow(er)s b Spouses Children

All
beneficiaries

Retired 
workers Widow(er)s b
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OASDI 

beneficiaries
aged 65 or older

Total monthly benefits
(thousands of dollars)Number

Number of beneficiaries with benefits in current-payment status and total monthly benefits, by field office and
ZIP Code, December 2006

Field office and
ZIP Code

Wyoming

240 170 25 15 20 10 221 165 15 180
255 155 40 25 15 20 240 157 23 165
100 70 15 5 5 5 101 74 6 75
515 375 40 50 25 25 508 386 55 395
15 10 5 0 0 0 14 11 1 15
60 40 5 5 5 5 54 38 5 40

8,190 5,660 815 750 495 470 7,919 5,823 767 6,085
500 345 50 50 25 30 462 341 47 380
95 65 5 5 10 10 78 60 4 75

125 75 20 15 5 10 123 78 17 80
3,190 2,245 305 275 185 180 3,132 2,338 293 2,355

155 110 15 15 10 5 140 103 15 115

85 60 10 5 0 10 79 58 4 60
20 10 0 5 5 0 18 13 3 15
45 30 10 5 0 0 46 30 7 35

475 320 55 40 30 30 448 330 39 345
35 30 0 0 5 0 27 24 1 25

760 515 75 85 45 40 729 523 80 590
55 40 5 0 5 5 50 40 0 45

175 115 15 20 15 10 171 119 20 120
30 25 0 0 0 5 24 19 1 20

2,215 1,510 225 215 145 120 2,166 1,570 228 1,670

40 30 5 5 0 0 39 29 3 30
75 50 10 5 5 5 67 50 3 50

115 85 10 5 5 10 121 97 3 75

8,600 5,620 1,020 760 450 750 8,038 5,697 746 6,095
20 15 5 0 0 0 20 14 2 15
20 10 5 0 5 0 22 11 1 15

1,350 910 145 130 70 95 1,288 928 128 1,000
3,225 2,080 405 320 170 250 3,098 2,167 331 2,310

80 35 10 10 0 25 47 26 4 40

50 30 5 5 10 0 37 24 3 35
500 365 50 35 35 15 497 382 38 375
310 145 45 30 15 75 201 115 19 170
135 90 20 10 5 10 127 89 12 100
145 100 20 15 5 5 131 91 13 110

2,275 1,540 235 170 100 230 2,140 1,559 166 1,610
190 125 25 10 15 15 184 129 12 125
65 15 20 5 5 20 34 9 2 15
20 15 0 0 5 0 17 11 0 15

215 145 30 20 10 10 195 140 16 160

12,555 8,315 1,470 1,075 730 965 12,824 9,166 1,142 8,805
25 15 5 5 0 0 19 12 3 15
20 15 0 0 0 5 17 14 1 15
40 25 5 0 5 5 37 28 1 30

2,590 1,665 335 240 130 220 2,723 1,895 266 1,790
330 180 60 30 20 40 323 201 32 200

45 35 5 5 0 0 42 34 3 35
65 45 5 5 5 5 62 45 7 50
50 40 5 5 0 0 55 44 6 40

1,230 705 215 120 45 145 1,197 762 121 745
320 185 70 25 10 30 311 208 20 210

100 55 10 10 5 20 93 60 9 65
125 75 20 10 10 10 129 85 10 85
20 15 5 0 0 0 17 13 1 10

1,390 855 210 115 85 125 1,440 954 124 890
385 220 65 35 30 35 394 235 38 230

82325
82327
82329

Cheyenne (cont.)

82331
82332
82334

Cody
82410
82411
82412
82414
82420

82421
82422
82423
82426
82428

82431
82432
82433
82434
82435

82440
82441
82450

Riverton
82310
82430
82443
82501
82510

82512
82513
82514
82515
82516

82520
82523
82524
82642
82649

Rock Springs
82190
82322
82336
82901
82902

82922
82923
82925
82930
82931

82932
82933
82934
82935
82937
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Total monthly benefits
(thousands of dollars)Number

Number of beneficiaries with benefits in current-payment status and total monthly benefits, by field office and
ZIP Code, December 2006

Field office and
ZIP Code

Wyoming

15 10 0 0 5 0 16 11 0 15
215 135 25 25 10 20 232 157 26 145
520 370 40 50 35 25 515 388 51 390
70 50 10 5 5 0 80 59 8 50
35 20 0 5 10 0 36 24 5 30

45 20 10 0 5 10 43 25 1 20
1,000 785 50 75 60 30 1,081 887 84 825

365 255 45 20 25 20 399 305 22 260
30 20 0 5 5 0 28 20 2 20
40 35 0 5 0 0 46 40 3 35

60 50 5 5 0 0 60 50 4 45
320 230 10 20 40 20 360 284 24 260
85 65 0 5 15 0 111 91 6 75

425 295 35 50 15 30 444 325 59 310
625 450 45 55 35 40 591 458 51 470

80 55 10 5 5 5 75 54 5 55
105 70 10 5 10 10 92 66 4 75
290 190 30 25 20 25 286 206 27 205
130 80 10 15 10 15 116 82 15 90
65 55 5 0 5 0 64 56 3 55

125 90 15 15 5 0 138 96 18 90
75 50 5 10 5 5 71 51 6 50
40 30 5 0 0 5 37 30 1 30
75 50 10 5 5 5 74 50 9 60
20 15 5 0 0 0 20 15 1 15

55 30 5 5 5 10 48 30 4 35
80 45 5 15 5 10 81 50 13 60
60 40 5 5 5 5 57 43 4 45

520 415 35 30 25 15 513 428 26 405
195 140 20 10 10 15 191 146 10 130
35 20 5 0 5 5 36 26 2 25

13,040 8,615 1,530 1,270 745 880 12,465 8,792 1,285 9,455
130 95 10 10 10 5 115 88 10 95
995 675 95 110 70 45 959 694 118 780
75 55 5 5 5 5 66 50 7 55
30 20 5 0 5 0 27 19 2 20
50 30 5 5 5 5 48 31 5 30

15 10 5 0 0 0 16 12 1 10
1,415 845 205 155 60 150 1,385 912 152 950

665 425 75 65 45 55 673 471 60 485
990 535 170 90 45 150 969 582 96 560
165 115 5 25 10 10 149 111 21 135

385 250 35 45 25 30 373 257 43 270
95 55 15 15 5 5 96 61 12 70
35 25 0 5 5 0 31 24 2 25

110 65 20 10 10 5 110 72 8 70
540 385 40 55 25 35 508 395 49 410

290 185 20 40 25 20 282 192 43 230
20 10 0 0 5 5 14 9 1 15
80 50 20 0 0 10 86 50 3 45

4,315 2,905 555 400 225 230 4,048 2,885 407 3,180
40 25 0 5 5 5 32 22 3 30

80 55 10 5 10 0 75 53 7 60
170 115 10 20 15 10 166 118 24 125

1,615 1,155 150 135 95 80 1,511 1,143 138 1,240
45 30 5 5 5 0 46 32 4 35

210 150 20 15 15 10 188 143 15 155

82938
82939

Rock Springs (cont.)

82941
82943
82944

82945
83001
83002
83011
83012

83013
83014
83025
83101
83110

83111
83112
83113
83114
83115

83116
83118
83119
83120
83121

83122
83123
83126
83127
83128
83414

Sheridan
82639
82701
82710
82711
82712

82714
82716
82717
82718
82720

82721
82723
82725
82727
82729

82730
82731
82732
82801
82831

82832
82833
82834
82835
82836
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Retired 

workers a
Disabled 
workers Widow(er)s b Spouses Children

All
beneficiaries

Retired 
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Number of
OASDI 

beneficiaries
aged 65 or older

Total monthly benefits
(thousands of dollars)Number

Number of beneficiaries with benefits in current-payment status and total monthly benefits, by field office and
ZIP Code, December 2006

Field office and
ZIP Code

Wyoming

30 20 5 5 0 0 29 21 5 30
200 135 25 25 10 5 188 131 26 150
215 165 20 15 10 5 226 174 17 165
15 10 0 5 0 0 12 9 3 10

a.

b.

c.

82838
Sheridan (cont.)

CONTACT: Diane Wallace (410) 965-0165.

NOTE:  To avoid disclosure of the reason for Social Security eligibility and amounts of benefits received, a controlled rounding procedure was used for field office and ZIP Code data. 
Data are not shown for ZIP Codes with fewer than 15 beneficiaries.

Includes special age-72 beneficiaries.

Includes nondisabled widow(er)s, disabled widow(er)s, widowed mothers and fathers, and parents.

Includes beneficiaries in foreign countries.

82839
82842
82845

SOURCE:  Social Security Administration, Master Beneficiary Record (OASDI ZIP file), 100 percent data.
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